Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Triway
Ontario

New London
Ashland
Bellevue
Mount Gilead
Lexington
Upper Sandusky
Shelby
Northmor
Mapleton

www.ohioraceday.com

Average Time Score

00:12:03.82
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.43
00:12:56.88
00:12:59.66
00:13:10.26
00:13:04.98
00:13:19.60
00:13:35.02
00:14:03.97
00:14:43.99
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51
73
100
141
141
147
148
162
192
231
245

Name
Marion Grant
Pleasant
Lucas
Madison
Clear Fork
Sailorway

Average Time Finishers
00:13:44.23 4
00:14:46.04 4
00:24:57.69 4
00:14:09.50 3
00:13:18.14 3
00:15:36.27 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Triway 00:12:03.82 10 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 2726 Brady Speicher 00:11:25.83
2 3 2720 Kaden Hilty 00:11:27.01 3
3 14 2718 Zade Fletcher 00:12:20.70 12
4 16 2722 Logan Kister 00:12:26.62 14
5 22 2721 Daniel Holmes 00:12:38.93 20
6 57 2724 Aiden Rusmisel 00:14:04.52 (48)
7 69 2717 Parker Daugherty 00:14:23.90 (58)
2 Ontario 00:12:25.00 8 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 2695 Demetri Parsons 00:12:03.66 6
2 8 2694 Caden Meyers 00:12:07.45 8
3 15 2690 Liam Hershberger 00:12:22.67 13
4 17 2692 Emerson Jovani 00:12:27.07 15
5 36 2691 Owen Hunt 00:13:04.16 31
6 60 2693 Lincoln Jovani 00:14:07.57 (49)
7 63 2697 Timo Winningham 00:14:12.60 (52)
3 New London 00:12:37.43 5 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 2680 Carter Hicks 00:11:27.54 4
2 7 2682 Fritz McCulley 00:12:03.70 7
3 11 2683 Ryan Twining 00:12:14.89 10
4 42 2679 Jackson Geist 00:13:31.07 36
5 51 2681 Trace Landis 00:13:49.95 43
4  Ashland 00:12:56.88 11 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2610 Jonah Coffee 00:11:04.64 1
2 10 2617 Ethan Ribinson 00:12:10.18 9
3 45 2616 Josh Ramsdell 00:13:36.69 38
4 47 2618 Hunter Smith 00:13:39.06 40
5 64 2609 Brayden Burgett 00:14:13.81 53
6 67 2614 Elijah Kyser 00:14:19.93 (56)
7 89 2620 Konner Wickham 00:15:54.11 (67)
5 Bellevue 00:12:59.66 8 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 2625 Owen Panyard 00:11:46.44 5
2 24 2624 Austin Lovins 00:12:40.61 22
3 25 2626 Nathan Shanaman 00:12:40.72 23
4 54 2628 Cooper Williams 00:13:55.15 45
5 55 2623 Isaac Good 00:13:55.39 46
6 76 2622 Jack Decker 00:14:46.81 (62)
7 7 2621 Brock Arebaugh Jr. 00:14:50.67 (63)
6 Mount Gilead 00:13:10.26 11 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 2676 Ethan Turner 00:12:15.62 11
2 35 2668 Henry Bartlett 00:13:03.50 30
3 37 2677 Kasen Wallace 00:13:25.40 32
4 38 2674 Grayson Smith 00:13:26.87 33
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022

5 48 2671 Brycen Gabriel 00:13:39.93 41

6 49 2673 Rowan Shaw 00:13:41.48 (42)

7 74 2675 Gavin Spoon 00:14:36.07 (61)

7 Lexington 00:13:04.98 12 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

20 2646 Carter Sizemore 00:12:35.87 18

2 28 2645 Trevor Reed 00:12:42.72 26

3 30 2640 Finn Devaney 00:12:52.22 28

4 43 2643 Maximus Massie-Stevens 00:13:35.55 37

5 46 2641  Will Hooper 00:13:38.56 39

6 66 2637 Brighten Boerner 00:14:16.01 (55)

7 85 2644  Asher Price 00:15:25.23 (66)

8 Upper Sandusky 00:13:19.60 12 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

18 2732 Henry Minehart 00:12:34.74 16

2 19 2731 Christian Miller 00:12:35.11 17

3 40 2730 Drew Leightey 00:13:30.05 35

4 52 2733 Colton Penwell 00:13:50.31 44

5 61 2738 Bryce Weyand 00:14:07.79 50

6 65 2729 Wyatt Barrett 00:14:13.96 (54)

7 68 2734 Brent Richards 00:14:22.39 (57)

9 Shelby 00:13:35.02 8 192
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 2710 Gavin Ganzhorn 00:12:37.34 19

2 23 2713 Colten Montgomery 00:12:39.54 21

3 33 2712 Nathan Mahon 00:13:01.18 29

4 70 2716 Jackson Young 00:14:25.13 59

5 81 2708 Asher Clark 00:15:11.90 64

6 84 2709 Sawyer Eshelman 00:15:23.01 (65)

7 97 2714  Alex Slone 00:16:29.62 (70)

10 Northmor 00:14:03.97 6 231
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

27 2684 Jaxon Bechtler 00:12:42.40 25

2 29 2685 Vinton Naylor 00:12:46.85 27

3 62 2687 Colton Sterritt 00:14:08.54 51

4 72 2688 Carter Thomas 00:14:32.45 60

5 93 2686 Anthony Scheibe 00:16:09.60 68

6 111 2689 Alex Threadgill 00:18:44.43 (73)

11 Mapleton 00:14:43.99 7 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

26 2660 Tyler Hartzler 00:12:41.63 24

2 39 2662 Cole Kelly 00:13:29.64 34

3 56 2659 Cole Dennison 00:13:59.61 47

4 95 2663 Josiah Kucnick 00:16:14.79 69

5 100 2666 Tommy Santana 00:17:14.28 71

6 102 2665 Noah Santana 00:17:18.77 (72)

7 112 2667 Kenton Wabhls 00:18:56.11 (74)
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 0
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 0
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 0
32 0
33 29
34 0
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 0
42 36
43 37
a4 0
45 38
46 39
47 40
48 41
49 (42)
50 0
51 43
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2610
2726
2720
2680
2625
2695
2682
2694
2636
2617
2683
2676
2658
2718
2690
2722
2692
2732
2731
2646
2710
2721
2713
2624
2626
2660
2684
2645
2685
2640
2706
2629
2712
2630
2668
2691
2677
2674
2662
2730
2699
2679
2643
2634
2616
2641
2618
2671
2673
2653
2681

Jonah Coffee
Brady Speicher
Kaden Hilty
Carter Hicks
Owen Panyard
Demetri Parsons
Fritz McCulley
Caden Meyers
Andrew Tackett
Ethan Ribinson
Ryan Twining
Ethan Turner
Evan Larsen
Zade Fletcher
Liam Hershberger
Logan Kister
Emerson Jovani
Henry Minehart
Christian Miller
Carter Sizemore
Gavin Ganzhorn
Daniel Holmes

Colten Montgomery

Austin Lovins
Nathan Shanaman
Tyler Hartzler
Jaxon Bechtler
Trevor Reed
Vinton Naylor
Finn Devaney
Warren Boyd
Jace Feeman
Nathan Mahon
Peyton Freitag
Henry Bartlett
Owen Hunt
Kasen Wallace
Grayson Smith
Cole Kelly
Drew Leightey
Joey Dietsch
Jackson Geist

Maximus Massie-Stevens

Mason Honaker
Josh Ramsdell
Will Hooper
Hunter Smith
Brycen Gabriel
Rowan Shaw
Jackson Brummett
Trace Landis

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:11:04.64  Ashland
8th 00:11:25.83  Triway
8th 00:11:27.01  Triway
7th 00:11:27.54 New London
8th 00:11:46.44 Bellevue
8th 00:12:03.66 Ontario
8th 00:12:03.70 New London
8th 00:12:07.45 Ontario
8th 00:12:09.04 Marion Grant
8th 00:12:10.18 Ashland
8th 00:12:14.89 New London
8th 00:12:15.62 Mount Gilead
8th 00:12:18.25 Madison
8th 00:12:20.70  Triway
7th 00:12:22.67 Ontario
8th 00:12:26.62  Triway
8th 00:12:27.07 Ontario
8th 00:12:34.74  Upper Sandusky
8th 00:12:35.11 Upper Sandusky
8th 00:12:35.87 Lexington
8th 00:12:37.34 Shelby
8th 00:12:38.93 Triway
7th 00:12:39.54  Shelby
8th 00:12:40.61 Bellevue
8th 00:12:40.72 Bellevue
8th 00:12:41.63 Mapleton
8th 00:12:42.40 Northmor
7th 00:12:42.72 Lexington
8th 00:12:46.85 Northmor
8th 00:12:52.22 Lexington
8th 00:12:52.91 Sailorway
8th 00:13:00.76 Clear Fork
7th 00:13:01.18 Shelby
8th 00:13:02.45 Clear Fork
7th 00:13:03.50 Mount Gilead
7th 00:13:04.16 Ontario
8th 00:13:25.40 Mount Gilead
7th 00:13:26.87 Mount Gilead
8th 00:13:29.64 Mapleton
7th 00:13:30.05 Upper Sandusky
8th 00:13:30.99 Pleasant
8th 00:13:31.07 New London
7th 00:13:35.55 Lexington
8th 00:13:36.53 Marion Grant
8th 00:13:36.69  Ashland
8th 00:13:38.56 Lexington
8th 00:13:39.06  Ashland
7th 00:13:39.93 Mount Gilead
8th 00:13:41.48 Mount Gilead
8th 00:13:45.65 Madison
8th 00:13:49.95 New London
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022

52
53
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a4
0
45
46
47

(48)

(49)
50
51

(52)
53

(54)

(55)

(56)

67

(58)
59

60

(61)

(62)
(63)

68

69

(70)

71

(72)
0
0
0

2733
2631
2628
2623
2659
2724
2704
2701
2693
2738
2687
2697
2609
2729
2637
2614
2734
2717
2716
2635
2688
2723
2675
2632
2622
2621
2696
2736
2627
2708
2672
2678
2709
2644
2670
2648
2642
2620
2669
2727
2725
2686
2728
2663
2656
2714
2737
2711
2666
2638
2665
2698
2615
2735

Colton Penwell
Landon James
Cooper Williams
Isaac Good

Cole Dennison
Aiden Rusmisel
Marley Wray
Tucker Ludwig
Lincoln Jovani
Bryce Weyand
Colton Sterritt
Timo Winningham
Brayden Burgett
Wyatt Barrett
Brighten Boerner
Elijah Kyser

Brent Richards
Parker Daugherty
Jackson Young
Jeffrey Stimson
Carter Thomas
Gabe Reith

Gavin Spoon
Kenneth Ash
Jack Decker
Brock Arebaugh Jr.
Tanner Winningham
Cole Swart
Konnor Smith
Asher Clark
Marshall Hand
Kolton White
Sawyer Eshelman
Asher Price

Max Bulkowski
C.J. Wolf

Hayden Keith
Konner Wickham
Elias Bulkowski
Franklin Arnold
Gabe Shilling
Anthony Scheibe
Ashton Bacon
Josiah Kucnick
Lawson Gray
Alex Slone

Nick Voorheis
Brock Gosser
Tommy Santana
Grady Brane
Noah Santana
Ethan Cress
Conner Morgan
Max Schoenberger

8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th

00:13:50.31
00:13:51.20
00:13:55.15
00:13:55.39
00:13:59.61
00:14:04.52
00:14:07.09
00:14:07.31
00:14:07.57
00:14:07.79
00:14:08.54
00:14:12.60
00:14:13.81
00:14:13.96
00:14:16.01
00:14:19.93
00:14:22.39
00:14:23.90
00:14:25.13
00:14:28.51
00:14:32.45
00:14:34.76
00:14:36.07
00:14:42.85
00:14:46.81
00:14:50.67
00:14:56.44
00:14:59.24
00:15:03.35
00:15:11.90
00:15:13.84
00:15:22.58
00:15:23.01
00:15:25.23
00:15:32.37
00:15:47.10
00:15:50.53
00:15:54.11
00:15:55.63
00:15:59.98
00:16:05.25
00:16:09.60
00:16:13.99
00:16:14.79
00:16:24.60
00:16:29.62
00:16:40.88
00:16:47.04
00:17:14.28
00:17:17.22
00:17:18.77
00:17:18.77
00:17:24.82
00:17:29.01
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Upper Sandusky
Clear Fork
Bellevue
Bellevue
Mapleton
Triway

Pleasant
Pleasant
Ontario

Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Ontario
Ashland

Upper Sandusky
Lexington
Ashland

Upper Sandusky
Triway

Shelby

Marion Grant
Northmor
Triway

Mount Gilead
Marion Grant
Bellevue
Bellevue

Ontario

Upper Sandusky
Bellevue

Shelby

Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Shelby
Lexington

Mount Gilead
Lexington
Lexington
Ashland

Mount Gilead
Upper Sandusky
Triway
Northmor
Upper Sandusky
Mapleton
Madison

Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Shelby
Mapleton
Lexington
Mapleton
Pleasant
Ashland

Upper Sandusky
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 24 2022
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2613
2651
2705
2719
2639
2689
2667
2611
2612
2647
2649
2650
2652

Nolan Huckleberry
Leland Kopert-Smith
Uryah Belcher
Talos Hasskew
William Chambers
Alex Threadgill
Kenton Wahls
Patrick Cole
Landon Flint

Brady Wheeler
David Butterman
Andrew Henk
Kayden Rose-Kline

7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:17:47.18
00:18:19.08
00:18:19.64
00:18:28.58
00:18:33.34
00:18:44.43
00:18:56.11
00:19:39.16
00:19:41.36
00:19:49.80
00:26:54.03
00:27:02.42
00:27:35.22
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Ashland
Lucas
Sailorway
Triway
Lexington
Northmor
Mapleton
Ashland
Ashland
Lexington
Lucas
Lucas
Lucas
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